(Except ‘A’ &

Constitution of Benches from 07.12.2020 t
B’ Benches which will function physically

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL,
MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBALI

0 10.12.2020
from Court No. 5, all other

Benches will function through virtual hearing mode)

(' \ Court ﬂ\
Bench Room » Hon’ble President/Vice President/Members
D&I 1 S/Shri Pramod Kumar, VP & Pavan Kumar Gadale, JM
\7 (Except on 10" December 2020) »
A&B S S/Shri Mahavir Singh, VP & S. Rifaur Rahman, AM  (Physical Bench)
H 6 S/Shri Shamim Yahya, AM & Vikas Awasthy, IM ’;\
D&I 6 S/Shri Shamim Yahya, AM & Pavan Kumar Gadale, JM
(Only on 10" December 2020)
SMC I 6 Shri Shamim Yahya, AM (Except on 10" December 2020) » %
J 7 S/Shri Saktijit Dey, JM & N.K. Pradhan, AM J
SMC 1l 7 Shri Saktijit Dey, JM
E 8 S/Shri C.N. Prasad, JM & M. Balaganesh, AM
SMCI1 | Chamber | Shri Vikas Awasthy, JM (Only on 10™ December 2020)
. C 8 S/Shri M. Balaganesh, AM & Ravish Sood, JM
G&K 9 S/Shri Rajesh Kumar, AM & Ram Lal Negi, JM B
F 11 S/Shri Amarijit Singh, JIM & Manoj Kumar Aggarwal, AM J

(Except ‘C’ &

Constitution of Benche

s from 14.12.2020 to 17.12.2020
‘D’ Benches which will function physically from Court No. 5, all other

Benches will function through virtual hearing mode)

{f Court
Bench | Room Hon’ble President/Vice President/Members
A&l 1 S/Shri Pramod Kumar, VP & Pavan Kumar Gadale, JM
C&D 5 S/Shri Mahavir Singh, VP & S. Rifaur Rahman, AM  (Physical Bench)
H 6 S/Shri Shamim Yahya, AM & Vikas Awasthy, JM
SMC1 6 Shri Shamim Yahya, AM
J 7 S/Shri Saktijit Dey, JM & N.K. Pradhan, AM
SMC II 7 Shri Saktijit Dey, JM
E 8 S/Shri C.N. Prasad, JM & M. Balaganesh, AM
B 8 S/Shri M. Balaganesh, AM & Ravish Sood, JM J
G&K 9 S/Shri Rajesh Kumar, AM & Ram Lal Negi, JM l
F 11 S/Shri Amarjit Singh, JM & Manoj Kumar Aggarwal, AM J
e “C’ Bench will function after completion of ‘E’ Bench in 1 week.
e ‘B’ Bench will function after completion of ‘E’ Bench in 2" week.
e ‘D’ & ‘I’ Benches will function after completion of ‘H’ Bench on 10.12.2020
e SOP for functioning of physical court is being issued separately.
Sd/-
(Pramod Kumar)
Date: 03.12.2020 VICE-PRESIDENT



Notes:

Date :

Part heard matter in the case of “Tata Social Welfare Trust in ITA No.
7237/M/19, Navbhai Ratan Tata Trust in ITA No. 7238/M/19, Jamsetji Tata
Trust in ITA No. 7239/M/19, Sarvajanik Seva Trust in ITA No 7240/M/19, Tata
Education Trust in ITA No. 7241/M/19, RD Tata Trust in ITA No. 7242/M/19, on
10.12.2020 before Hon’ble Justice P.P. Bhatt (President) & Shri Pramod
Kumar(VP) will be taken up at 10.30 a.m, through virtual mode.

The information regarding meeting 1D and password for web based video
conferencing through Webex platform is being issued separately, and will be
uploaded on our official website, i.e. www.itat.gov.in

All Part heard matters will be heard by the Virtual court i.e. web based video
conferencing and Webex meeting I1Ds and passwords will be notified later.

Sd/-
(Pramod Kumar)

VICE-PRESIDENT
03.12.2020



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, , "A" BENCH, MUMBAI
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14/ 12/2020 TO 17/12/ 2020

Monday : 14/12/2020

NSO UL W

8,9
10,11
12
13,14
15,16
17
18
19
20

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2212/M/19
787/M/16
3579/M/18
3820/M/19
3821/M/19
3822/M/19
3823/M/19
3920-3921/M/19
4118-4119/M/19
3925/M/19
3927-3928/M/19
3929-3930/M/19
4122/M/19
4125/M/19
4157/M/19
4159/M/19

Tuesday : 15/12/2020

ONUth WN -

9,10
11
12,13
14
15

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

6913/M/12
5124/M/14
6905/M/ 14
5949/M/17
1657/M/18
88/M/19

3210/M/18
168/M/19
748-749/M/19
2362/M/19
2696-2697 /M/ 19
3496/M/19
3520/M/19

VYNbal lourF 50,0") @
Ham‘fj

BEFORE S/SHRI E‘ra'fmd Kumav \V O 4 favan

Kurar &Qdddyj

ARM Infra. & Utilities P. Ltd. (u/s 263)
Anil K. Singhal (RM)
Lauren Bharat Engg. P. Ltd. '
Anand Jaikumar Jain

Anand Jaikumar Jain

Anand Jaikumar Jain

Anand Jaikumar Jain

Smt Anjali A. Malpani

Smt Anjali A. Malpani

Aniruddha N. Malpani

Aniruddha N. Malpani

Aniruddha N. Malpani

Aniruddha N. Malpani

Aniruddha N. Malpani

Aramex India P. Ltd

Amit Mangilal Jain

BEFORE S/SHRI prqmod Kumeor (YD & ﬁwa:r) Ku rmoy
badale (5

Af-Taab Investment Co. Ltd.

AKM Enterprises P. Ltd. (RM)

Anil Nanatty Chandran

Anilkumar Suraj Singh

ATC Telecom Tower Corpn. P. Ltd.

ATC Telecom Infrastructure P. Ltd.

( Successor of -- ATC Telecom Tower Corpn. P. Ltd. )
Alcoa Trading P. Ltd.

Anisha S. Tharwani

Anoop Kumar K. Gupta

Ankit J. Jhaveri

Achal Housing LLP

American Spring & Pressing Works P. Ltd
Aspee Distributors Association



Wednesday : 16/12/2020

A - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI r vamod Kumarl YO &

fovan Kumar

1 ITA

2 ITA

3 ITA
45 ITA
6 ITA

7 ITA

8 ITA

9 ITA
10 ITA
11-13 ITA
14 ITA
15 ITA
16,17 ITA
18,19 ITA
20,21 ITA

7899/M/19
7901/M/19
900/M/20
901-902/M/20
972/M/20
3635/M/18
770/M/19
3544/M/19
3539/M/19
3540-3542/M/19
3546/M/19
3567/M/19
3640-3641/M/19
3642-3643/M/19
3644-3645/M/19

- Thursday : 17 [/12/2020

12 ITA
3,4 ITA
5 ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA
8-10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA
14 ITA
15 ITA
16 ITA
17,18 ITA
19 ITA

20 ITA

21,22 ITA
23 ITA
24 ITA
25 ITA
26 ITA
27 ITA
28 CO
29 ITA
30 ITA
31 ITA
32,33 ITA

3553 & 3501/M/11
114 & 202/M/04

Arshiya Ltd (EH)
Arshiya Ltd (EH)
Arshiya Ltd (EH)
Arshiya Ltd (EH)
Arshiya Ltd (EH)

Liadale lom)

The Lohar Chawl Dawati Bohra Merchant Association

Asset Motors P Ltd.

Areen Consultants P. Ltd.
Agio Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Agio Pharmaceuticals Ltd
Asian Boiler Engg. P. Ltd.

Life Insurance Corpn. Of India
Avance Technologies Ltd
Avance Technologies Ltd
Avance Technologies Ltd

BEFORE S/SHRI Pra Mod Kymor VP

( Physical Hearing)

Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.
Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.

4413/M/04 Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.
3867/M/08 Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.
4603 /M/07 Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.
4743-4745/M/07 Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.
2452/M/11 Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.
625/M/09 Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.
5259/M/07 Associated Cement Co. Ltd.
4895/M/07 M/s ACC Ltd.

( Formerly known as - The Associated Cement Companies Ltd. )
3135/M/19 ACC Ltd
3136/M/19 ACC Ltd
3137-3138/M/19 ACC Ltd
3139/M/19 ACC Cements Ltd
3176/M/19 ACC Ltd
3177-3178/M/19 ACC Ltd
385/M/17 L & T Fincorp Ltd.
638/M/18 Ashapura Minechem Ltd. ( Physical Hearing )
7187/M/18 Ashapura Minechem Ltd. ( Physical Hearing )
1311/M/18 Aroma Telecom P. Ltd.
3566/M/19 M/s Lalitpur Power Generation Co. Ltd.
64/M/20 M/s Lalitpur Power Generation Co. Ltd.
3569/M/19 Ashokkumar M. Raimalani
3579/M/19 Asian Chemical Industries
3607/M/19 Ashapura Developers

3608-3600/M/19

Ashapura Developers

Cadate (7m)

ASSISTMISTRAR



Vihuat Heor Lowt Kooy |

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , 'A'B NCH, MUMBAI

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14/12/2020 TO 17/12/2020

Thursday : 17/12/2020' BEFORE S/SHRI Pretmod Kuoror (v P) £ VQVM )Cwmv
Lyadale (7M)

1 ITA 1974/M/20 Aarti Tejal Lodhavia ( EH)

ASSISTA.J’-I‘U(&ISTRAR



“\ Vhot (ot floom 8 ‘

HCQY)‘ﬂj

INCOME-TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES,MUMBAI 'B' BENCH
Cause list for the period from 14-12-2020 to 17-12-2020

Monday 14-12-2020 BEFORE S/SHRI ™M Pale ja nethy (Pm) 4 jav sh Soed (M)
] ITA 4709/M/12 North Karnataka Exzpressway Ltd
2 ITA 4373/M/12 North Karnataka Exzpressway Ltd
3 ITA 4372/M/12 North Karnataka Exzpressway Ltd (
4-6 ITA 2182-84/M/17 Navin Shantilal Mehta ¥
7 ITA 3139/M/17 Neel Controls
8 ITA 4928/M/17 NKGSB Co-Operative Bank Ltd
9 ITA  2930/M/19 Bharti Axa Life Insurance Co Ltd
10 CO 63/M/20 Bharti Axa Life Insurance Co Ltd
Tuesda 15-12.2020 BEFORE S/SHRI m-Rglaagoesh 070 & Ravicy, Sood
I ITA 3633/M/02 Alta Leasing & Finance Lid 9 ()
2 ITA 3686/M/02 Alta Leasing & Finance Ltd
3 ITA 3634/M/02 Alata Leasing & Finance Ltd
ITA 3687/M/02 Alata Leasing & Finance Ltd
b ITA 801/M/03 Alata Leasing & Finance Ltd
6 ITA 1806/M/03 Alata Leasing & Finance Ltd
7 IT(SS) 02/M/17 Bimal Bhatt
8 ITA  2004/M/17 Bhupendra Surani
9 ITA 5139/M/17 Balaji Trust
10 ITA 2093/M/17 Benco Finance & Investment P.Ltd

11 ITA  2170/M/17 Bayer Sheet India P.Ltd



‘B Bench
<___—_d-

Wednesday ~ 16-12:2020 BEFORE s/sHRI 1M Bala 30«5\') | by £ Rowvyy Sod
1 ITA 2952/M/18 Neminath Mumbai Shelter (RM) Phy.Hearing
2 ITA 3527/M/18 Neminath Mumbai Shelter Phy.Hearing
3 ITA 2554/M/18 Neminath Mumbai Shelter Phy.Hearing 4
4 ITA 2885/M/18 Neminath Mumbai Shelter Phy.Hearing
5 ITA 3526/M/18 Neminath Mumbai Shelter Phy.Hearing
6 ITA 2(566/ M/19 Bhatia Jewellers
Thursday 17-12-2020 BEFORE S/SHRI (" &%ﬂm wh | im) 4 Ravigly Seod (my
1 ITA 5553/M/18 Bansilal I Jain (U/s 263)
2-3 ITA 1224-25/M/15 M.Abbas & Co (SR)

4 ITA 9063/M/10 Narendra Mohan K Singh

5 ITA 3143/M/14 Narendra Mohan K Singh

6 ITA 3144/M/14 Narendra Mohan K Singh

7 ITA 1019/M/15 Mack Star Marketing P.Ltd

8 ITA 3292/CHN/16 Barclays Investment and Land(I) Lid

9 ITA 6228/M/17 Botliboi Ltd Phy.Hearing
10 ITA  5059/M/18 Nilesh M.Agarwal

11 ITA 2584/M/18 Bhavin Vaghasia

12 ITA  351/M/19 New India Mining Corpn.P.Ltd Phy.Hearing
13 ITA 2228/M/19 Nirship Securities P Ltd

14 ITA  3941/M/19 Nirpan Securities P.Ltd

ASSISTM\%ISTRAR



FINAL CAUSE LIST for Physical Hearing

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, ''C " BENCH, MUMBAI

MONDAY 14/12/2020
1 ITA 6544/M/16

2 ITA 7042/M/16
3-5 ITA 4816-18/M/2019

TUESDAY 15/12/2020

1 ITA 3705/M/18
2 ITA 2050/M/18

WEDNESDA 16/12/2020
1,2 ITA 1338 & 1325/M/13
3 ITA 1431/M/17

4 ITA 3897/M/17
5 ITA 3633/M/17

THURSDAY 17/12/2020

1-3 ITA 2530-32/M/19
4-6 ITA 2540-42/M/19

For The Period 14.12.2020 to 17.12.2020

Court
Room
No.5

BEFORE S/SHRI Mahavir Singh, VP & S Rifaur Rahman, AM

Pranik Land Mark Association {(Phy.Hearing consent received )
Pranik Land Mark Association (Phy.Hearing consent received )
Chhabil Tagatmal Jain (HUF) E.H.

(Phy.Hearing consent received (preponed from 28/12/2020)

gh, VP & S Rifaur Rahman, AM

31 Infotech Ltd., (u/s.263) (Phy.Hearing consent received )
Impact Realtech Fund P. Ltd. (Phy.Hearing consent received )

BEFORE S/SHRI Mahavir Singh, VP & S Rifaur Rahman, AM

ICICI Home Finance Co. Ltd., .

(Phy.Hearing consent received -Preponed from 21/12/2020)
ICICI Home Finance Co. Ltd., !
(Phy.Hearing consent received -Preponed from 21/12/2020)
Concord Enviro System P.Ltd. (Physical Hearing )

IDFC Capital Ltd.

(Phy.Hearing consent received -Preponed from 30/12/2020)

BEFORE S/SHRI Mahavir Singh, VP & S Rifaur Rahman, AM

Clear Trip Pvt. Ltd. (Physical Hearing )
Clear Trip Pvt. Ltd. (Physical Hearing )

AssistaM istrar




INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, "C " BEN CH, MUMBAI

Adjourned Dates

For The Period 14/12/2020 to 17/12/2020

MONDAY 14/12/2020

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
5 ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9-15 ITA
16 ITA
17 ITA
18 ITA

2545/M/11
2732/M/11
1444/M/18
1445/M/18
1671/M/17
570/M/16
6812/M/16
513/M/18
7191-97/M/18
7285/M/18

3587/M/18

2653/M/19

TUESDAY 15/12/2020

1-2 ITA
3-4 ITA
5 ITA
6 ITA
7-8 ITA
9 ITA

10-13 ITA

14-16 ITA
17 ITA
18 ITA
19 C.O
20 ITA
21-22 ITA
23 ITA
24 ITA
25 ITA

6784,6650/M/08
7013-14/M/16
2178/M/16
2968/M/10
3340,3504/M/10
1380/M/13
525-528/M/13
1390-92/M/13
4312/M/17
4478/M/17
302/M/18
949/M/13
7439-40/M/17
3495/M/19
3786/M/19
661/M/19

2¢ - 3%5\,.\\«:8

BEFORE S/SHRI

Citicorp International Finance Corpn
Citicorp International Finance Corpn
Puthenveedu Joseph Mathew
Puthenveedu Joseph Mathew

Credit Anlysis & Reasearch Centre (RM)
Infro Alliance Trading Co.

Palghar Land DeveloIgJemetn Corpn. O (2_//\ QL\ %OM'
Oil Tools International Services P.Ltd.
Praveen Kumar Jain

Purple Pebble Entertainment Co,P.Ltd.
PFL Ventures Ltd.

Prince Corp. Pvt. Ltd. ! )

@rcljou{fn ech 7]0

BEFORE S/SHRI

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd (OA)

Indian Association Amusement Park _J
Indian Association Amusement Park th\J ol e&( [ o
Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.

Indian Qil Corrgoration Ltd. 0\3 \ OL( 'ZSM
Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.

Cyquadator Media Services P.ltd.

Cyquadator Media Services P.ltd.

Cyquadator Media Services P.ltd.

Isha vijay Udani

International CargoTerminal Rail Infra

Cipla Ltd.

Cipla Ltd.
Pearl Conchem P.Ltd.

Tndden, O\ Caferze d4el.



C Bench

WEDNESDA 16/12/2020 BEFORE S/SHRI

1,-4 ITA 2396-99/M/15
5-,8 ITA 2929-32/M/15
9 ITA 2927/M/15
10 ITA 2928/M/15
11 ITA 2933/M/15
12 ITA 1100/M/13
13 ITA 6289/M/13
14 ITA 6958/M/13
15 ITA 3078//M/19

Infinity Ind. Ltd. r
Infinity Ind. Ltd.
Infinity Ind. Ltd.
Infinity Ind. Ltd.
Infinity Ind. Ltd. '\C‘AX o™ eC«\
Infinity Ind. Ltd.

Prime Time IP Media Services P.Ltd. (VSV) T

Prime Time IP Media Services P.Ltd. (V SV)
Prime Time IP Media Services P.Ltd. (VSV)

16 ITA 3366/M/19
17 ITA 876/CHNY/16
18 ITA 295/CHNY/16
19 C.o 57/chny/16
20 C.o 62/CHNY/16
21 ITA 3277/M/17
22 ITA 3696/M/16
23, ITA 2542/M/17
24 ITA 1699/M/19
25 ITA 2242/M/19
26 ITA 1102/M/19
27-29 ITA 1520-22/M/19
30 ITA 1804/M/19
31 ITA 1702/M/18

THURSDAY 17/12/2020

ITA 425/M/15
ITA 5995/M/18
ITA 5280/M/16
ITA 7678/M/16
ITA 2108/M/18
ITA 110/M/19
ITA 2132/M/18
ITA 6148/M/17
ITA 4433/M/18
10 ITA 5389/M/18
11 ITA 2176/M/19
12 ITA 2178/M/19
13 ITA 2586/M/19
14 ITA 5345/M/19
15 ITA 3723/M/19
16 ITA 3126/M/19
17 ITA 3751/M/19
18 ITA 3797/M/19
19 ITA 3798/M/19
20 ITA 5973/M/17
21 ITA 4977/M/17

WO DWN~

Praj Hi Purity System Ltd.

Chennai Network Infrastrucure Ltd.
Chennai Network Infrastrucure Ltd.
Chennai Network Infrastrucure Ltd.
Chennai Network Infrastrucure Ltd.
Empire Industries Ltd.

Capsulation Services P.Ltd.
Capsulation Services P.Ltd.

Chirag Mining Works P.Ltd.

Chirag Mining Works P.Ltd.

Pratap H.Ved (VSV)

Privilage Realtors P.Ltd.

Cignattek Health Insurance Co.Ltd.

Proctor & Gamble Hygiene & Healthcare Ltd. ___/

C Bench

BEFORE S/SHRI

OH\O Vw2

S.J.Studious & Entertainment
Pradip Kumar Dwivedi

Paresh N Trivedi (R.M)
Premium Transport

Pfizer Ltd.

Pfizer Ltd.

Pfizer Ltd.

Charuhas M.Naik

Prism Construction

Creative Electrical Innovative P.Ltd.
Carol Info services Ltd.

Carol Info services Ltd.

Pfizer Products (I) P.Ltd.

Opal Developers

Pramod Kumar Agarwal
Pramod Kumar Agarwal
Inderraj A.Talwar

Pratap Joisher

Pratap Joisher

Proctor & Gamble Home Products Ltd. ‘

Proctor & Gamble Home Products Ltd.

Assista

P\QASQ.\,\.(MLCL Tﬁ

lgﬁstrar




FINAL CAUSE LIST for Physical Hearing

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, "D " BENCH, MUMBAI

For The Period 14.12.2020 to 17.12.2020

Monday : 14/12/2020

1

ITA

3630/M/16

Tuesday : 15/12/2020

1

© N0

10
11-12
13-14

Wednesday :

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
ITA
CO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

6855/M/18

6128/M/17
6027 /M/17
5970/M/17
348/M/18
634/M/18
73/M/19
552/M/04
7532/M/04
7447/M/04
724-286/M/05
287-337/M/06

16/12/2020

Ut h WN -

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

954/M/19
953/M/19
1219/M/19
4272/M/18
1967/M/19
839/M/19

Thursday : 17/12/2020

1

ITA

1296/M/20

Court
Room
No.5

BEFORE S/SHRI Mahavir Singh, VP & S Rifaur Rahman, AM

Deutche Investment (I) Ltd. (Physical Hearing)

BEFORE S/SHRI Mahavir Singh, VP & S Rifaur Rahman, AM

Late Shri. Matyradas Kothari (Physical Hearing)

(By The Executer of Shri. Hemendra M. Kothari)
Mohd. Rafiqg Mohd. Shakoor Shaikh (physical Hearing )

Runwal Projects pvt. Ltd. (physical Hearing )
Runwal Projects pvt. Ltd. (physical Hearing )
Runwal Projects pvt. Ltd. (physical Hearing )
Runwal Projects pvt. Ltd. (physical Hearing )
Runwal Projects pvt. Ltd. (physical Hearing )
H.D.F.C. (physical Hearing)

Housing Development Fin. Corp. (physical Hearing )
Housing Development Fin. Corp. (physical Hearing )
Housing Development Fin. Corp. (physical Hearing )
Housing Development Fin. Corp. (physical Hearing )

BEFORE_S/SHRI Mahavir Singh, VP & S Rifaur Rahman, AM

Ahmad Sadat(EH) (physical Hearing )
Mohammad Aamar (EH) (physical Hearing )
Mohammad Aanwar (EH) (physical Hearing )
Dheeraj B Shah (physical Hearing )

M/s.Do It Computers (JV) (physical Hearing )
Riddhi Siddhi Developers P. Ltd. (physical Hearing )

BEFORE S/SHRI Mahavir Singh, VP & S Rifaur Rahman, AM

M/s. My Personal Health Records Express (I) P. Ltd.

(Physical Hearing consent recived)
ASSISTJI\WZ!‘V‘L ISTRAR




INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, "D " BENCH, MUMBAI

Adjourned Dates

For The Period 14/12/2020 to 17/12/2020

Monday : 14/12/2020

unpH WM —

6-12

14
15-16
17
18
19-21
22
23
24
25
26
27

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

916/M/19
2301/M/18
2123/M/18
3169/M/17
2407/M/17
2431-2437/M/17
6231/M/17
4640/M/18
2760-61/M/17
889/M/17
890/M/17
1012-1014/M/19
1651/M/14
3201/M/16
5092/M/18
5093/M/18
5168/M/18
5169/M/18

Tuesday : 15/12/2020

1-2
3-4
5
6
7.9
10
11,-12
13
14.-15
16

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

427T0429/M/19
480-481/M/19
2302/M/18
2124/M/18
353-355/M/12
6357/M/11
4596,4369/M/13
6085/M/11
6855,6963/M/12
5704/M/18

BEFORE S/SHRI

Dhantak & Co.

Monsanto India Ltd.

Monsanto India Ltd. ‘

Deutsche Inv. India P. Ltd.

Rohit Infra Projects P. Ltd.

Rohit Infra Projects P. Ltd.

Mandvi Salts Logistic P.Ltd.

Mukesh C. Parikh RYD &=
The Maharashtra State Co-op Mktg Fed Ltd.  {{,02-" 2 '
The Marg Foundation

The Marg Foundation

Royal Twinkle Star Club P. Ltd.

Madanlal M. Jain (RM)

Milind Kishenchand Agarwal (RM)

Macleods Pharma Ltd.

Macleods Pharma Ltd.

Macleods Pharma Ltd.

Macleods Pharma Ltd. -~

BEFORE S/SHRI

Monsanto India
Monsanto India

Monsanto India Ltd. X ‘> 10
Monsanto India P. Ltd, A
Dilip B. Patel VS \

Mafatlal Industries Ltd
Mafatlal Industries Ltd
Mafatlal Industries Ltd
Mafatlal Industries Ltd
Mangalkalash Tdg. P. Ltd.



Wednesday : 16/12/2020

ot
SOV NOU D WN

Pk ek e et b et
O OO Uph Wi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITSS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
iTA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2174/M/17
2175/M/17
567/M/19
4125/M/18
5370/M/18
02/M/18
5719/M/14
7379/M/16
5597/M/17
4288/M/18
784/M/19
912/M/19
4714/M/16
735/M/19
761/M/19
1140/M/19
1056/M/19
1058/M/19
6378/M/18

Thursday : 17/12/2020

1
2-3

=TI IO Ie T IS

13
14
15-22
23-24

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

3568/M/16

918-919/M/16

4559/M/16
4144/M/13
4303/M/13
4143/M/13
4304/M/13
4107/M/18
4108/M/18
4109/M/18
4212/M/18
4126/M/18
4123/M/18

1425-1432/M/18
394-395/M/19

D-BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI

DHANRAJ MILLS P.LTD.
DHANRAJ MILLS P.LTD.
Dhimant A. Sanghavi

Mohd. Nisar Yunus Shekh (RM)
Ram B. Salve

Mr. Devendra Chaturvedi (RM)
Rikosh Fashions P.Ltd

Meera Hiranandani Sanyal
Maharashra Hsg. & Area Dev. Authori
Disney Broadcasting I. Ltd.
Dinshaw Trapinex Builders P. Ltd.
Mirah Décor P. Ltd.

Devshibhai P. Dungrani

Dosti Corp'n (Pinnacle)

Ryan India Tax Ser. P. Ltd.
Maharashtra Tourism Dev. Corp'n Ltd.
Maniju L. Sanghvi
Disha N. Rupani

Delux Polymers P. Ltd.

-

BEFORE S/SHRI

Blue Berry Trading Co. P. Ltd.

Dhanraj Mills Ltd.

Reid & Taylor (I) Ltd.

Reid & Taylor (I) Ltd.

Reid & Taylor (I) Ltd. p\_;’) e
S.Kumar Nation Wide Ltd.

S.Kumar Nation Wide Ltd.
Mahavir Enterprises

Mahavir Enterprises

Mahavir Enterprises

Mahavir Enterprises

Mohd. Nisar Yunus Shekh
Manika Moulds P. Ltd.

Royal Twinkle Star Club P. Ltd— >
Darshana S. Thakkar

LT B 2\

W
ASSIST. REGISTRAR
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_INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES,Y"E" BENCH

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14/12/2020 to 17/12/2020

MONDAY 14/12/2020

1 ITA 3036/M/09

2 IT(SS)A 14/M/12

3 ITA 4536/M/18
4,5 ITA 3848,2717/m/18
6 ITA 835/M/19

7 ITA 2139/M/19
8,9 ITA 1732-1733/M/19
10 ITA 2186/M/19 ;

11tol4 ITA 1734-1738/M/19

15,16  ITA 2194-2195/M/19

17to19  ITA 1738-1740/M/19
20 ITA 2204/M/19

21,22 ITA 1741-1742/M/19

23,24 ITA 2197,2198/M/19

2526  ITA 1744--1745/M/19

27 ITA 2196/M/19
28,29 ITA 2199-2200/M/19
30 ITA 1743/M/19
31 ITA 2193/M/19

TUESDAY 15/12/2020 .

1to3 ITA 1568-1570/M/19

4 ITA 7516/M/16

5 ITA 5890/M/17

6 ITA 648/M/18

7 ITA 1523/CHY/18

8 ITA 1797/M/19

9 ITA 2642/M/19

10 ITA 2519/M/19

11 ITA 2661/M/19

BEFORE S/SHRI () Pra;ad [Tr) A M Balogonu),

Tata Power Co.Ltd (RM)

Suresh makhija

Tungwa Developers

Twin Best Trading & mktg P.Ltd
Euro Finance Training & Publishing P.Ltd
Travel Corporation (I) Ltd

Ekta Housing P.1td

Ekta Housing P.Ltd

Ekta Parksville Homes P..Itd
Ekta Parksville Homes P..Itd
Ekta Supreme Corporation
Ekta Supreme Corporation
Ekta Shelters Pltd

Ekta Shelters P.Ltd

Ekta Shubham Venture

Ekta Subham Venture

Ekta World P.Ltd

Pahli Hill Developers LLP

Pahli Hill Developers LLP

J ( Py

BEFORE S/SHRI ( /Y Pszsad () 4 (M éaly ooty
; ; %j’

Tata Petrodyne Ltd (EH)

M/s Shree Ram Urban Infra Ltd
Taurian Iron & Steel Co

Tata Realty & Infra Ltd

Tata International Ltd

Trident Enterprises P.Ltd
Trident Enterprises P.Ltd
Tanaya Enterprises

Trinity Constructions Dev.P.Ltd



E' BENCH

WEDNESDAY 16/12/2020 +

2,3

6,7
8,9
10

11,12

ITA
ITA
co
ITA
ITA
Cco
ITA
ITA

3202/M/18
3157,4109/M/12
144/M/16
5690/M/15
5277-5278/M/17
258-259/M/17
416/M/18
2511-2512/M/19

THURSDAY 17/12/2020

1,2
3
4,5
6to10
11
12,13
14

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

6520,6543/M/10
6512/M/ 14
6519-6520/M/14
472-476/M/17
6188/M/17
577-578/M/19
2088/M/19

BEFORE §/SHRI (1) /rsad () & 016alagg o
(Hm)

Excel Mining Ind. Ltd (u/s263)

Tata Industries Ltd

Tata Industries Ltd

Tata Industries Ltd

Teerath Mercantiles P.Ltd

Teerath Mercantiles P.Ltd

Third Wave Mercantiles Co.P.Ltd

The Thane Dist Cent Co-op Bank Ltd

BEFORE S/SHRI (' (rasag () 4 @ologpnah

J (ﬁn)
Sudhir S.Jhunjhunwala
Thyrocare Technologies Ltd
Thyrocare Technologies Ltd
Elder Healthcare Ltd
ESP (Asia) P.Ltd
Texpert Textiles P.Ltd
Transocean Drilling Ser (I) P.Ltd

ASSISTAEJT/%ISTRAR
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Cownt- Roomn,

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, "E" BENCH
SUPPLEMENTARY CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14/12/2020 to 17[ 12/2020

TUESDAY 15/12/2020 BEFORE 8/SHRI (1 (vasad \9™) £ ™ Babinagedy
| (D
1 ITA 2753/M/14 Sychem Chemicals India P.Ltd
2 ITA 3365/M/14 Sychem Chemicals India P.Ltd

ASSISTA%{GISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES 'F' BENCH

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14/12/2020 TO 17/12/2020

Monday 14/12/2020

1,2 ITA
3 ITA
45 ITA
6 ITA
7,8 ITA
9 ITA
10,11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA
14 ITA
15 ITA
16  ITA
17  ITA
18  ITA
19 ITA
20 ITA
21 ITA
22 ITA
23 ITA
24,25 ITA
26  ITA
27  ITA
28  ITA
29 ITA
30 ITA

3798,3799/M/13
987/M/12
3449,3806/M/13
3805/M/13
3801,3800/M/13
3802/M/13
1477,1476/M/16
1475/M/16
5933/M/17
4486/M/13
5758/M/ 14
1014/M/15
256/M/17
4032/M/17
353/M/18
4490/M/ 18
1927/M/18
6200/M/18
1750/M/17
5640,5641/M/15
1847/M/17
879/M/15
3175/M/18
3144/M/18
1537/M/19

Tuesday 15/12/2020

1 ITA
2 ITA
3,4 ITA
5,6 ITA
7 ITA
8,9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA
14 ITA
15 ITA
16 ITA
17 ITA
18,20 ITA

2288/M/19
3152/M/11
2978,3085/M/18
4685,5797 /M/16
4960/M/14
6013,6853/M/16
1002/M/17
3873/M/17
4493/M/17
2022/M/19
2023/M/19
2101/M/19
2128/M/19
2229/M/19
2141,42,43/M/19

BEFORE S/SHRI Prun;} Sigh (Tm) & Maney Kuonr
J ’ P.j ywel (#m)

Vinod K Faria T

Kasturben V Faria

Mahesh K Faria

Mayur Vinod Faria

Vinod K Faria

Vinod K Faria

Vinod K Faria

Vinod K Faria

Vinod K Faria

Tata Communications

Tata Communications

Tata Communications

Vertex Spinning Ltd

Vertex Spinning Ltd

Vertex Spinning Ltd

Future E Commerce

Jaynat M Shah

Vipul Impex & Infra

Juhu Vile Parle

Dilip B Patel

Dilip B Patel

Vijay Joglekar

J M Financial

J M Financial

Juhu Vile Parle Gym Khana

mﬂ’wj KL{”M‘Y
ﬁj‘aw ed(Pm)

BEFORE S/SHRI ngmj‘(t §,'7L)(m)4

Vagashia Exports (U/S 263)
Jagdish R. Mookhey
25 FPS Media Pvt Ltd
Forbes & Company
Forbes & Company
Forbes & Company
Forbes & Company
Forbes & Company
Forbes & Company
Ferani Hotels Pvt Ltd
Ferani Hotels Pvt Ltd
Vivek s. Mehta
Union Bank Of India
Union Bank Of India
Jatin Kampani



Wednesday 16/12/2020

FBenchn

)2

NO D W

8,9

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Thursday 17/12/2020

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

7541,7542/M/ 14

7540/M/ 14
3730/M15
3806/M/16
199/M/18
7323/M/16

5671,5721/M/17

1877/M/19
4540/M/17
7272/M/18
4186/M/19
4261/M/19
4277/M/19
4317/M/19
4430/M/19
4342/M/19
4428 /M/19
4437/M/19
4418/M/19
4265/M/19
5829/M/18
5830/M/18

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1100/M/19
3000/M/19
1085/M/19

3933-34/M/17

1420/M/18
3559/M/19
3560/M/19
3693/M/19
388/M/19

389/M/19

2797/M/16
3203/M/16

BEFORE S/SHRI ﬁvmﬂ TR rqh ™) £ Mpnor Kemar
£999 val (Am)

Dhanraj Mills Pvt 1Td

Dhanraj Mills Pvt ITd

Dhanraj Mills Pvt 1Td

L & T Ltd (Datar swithgears Ltd )

L & T Ltd (Datar swithgears Ltd )

M/S Vikram B Tannan

M/S Vikram B Tannan

Varad Vinayak Textile Pvt Ltd

F.M Land Developers Pvt Ltd

Jitesh J.Bhadaliya

UTV Software Comminications Ltd

Flower Valley Aggro Tech Pvt Ltd

J M Finance & Investment Consultancy Ser Pvt Ltd

FSK Builders & Develpoers Pvt Ltd

Vediocon D2H Ltd

Future Enterprises

M/S Farah Khan

Vipul P Shah

M/s J Laldas & Co

Falcon Architectural Systems Pvt Ltd

UTI Asset Management

UTI Asset Management

BEFORE S/SHRI Hma,r); N Einj,% lTmy £ ("\mq Fumsy
Jaswant J Shah Pﬁj 4 (M)
Vijayjyot Seats Pvt Ltd

Vrutti Developers

Jaya B Kadam

Umashankar Pardeshi (Physical Hearing)
Venu Raman Kumar

Venu Raman Kumar

Forbes & Co Ltd

JAE Pharmacy Pvt Ltd

JAE Pharmacy Pvt Ltd

The Joint Less Corp Of industrial Estate
The Joint Less Corp Of industrial Estate

ASSISTANT %RAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES, 'F' BENCH, MUMBAI M&”
SUPPLEMENTRY LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14/12/2020 TO 17/12/2020

Monday 14/12/2020

BEFORE S/SHRI Pyruyi;} Sioh [Ty £ Manv) Komor

Aﬂﬁo’rwﬂ/ (v

1-3 ITA 353-355/M/12 Shri Dilip B Patel

Wednesdayl1l6/12/2020 BEFORE S/SHRI m?'\)' g,‘f‘c;,% { Tm) ‘€ m"*‘o\) Kuﬁ’ww
1 ITA 3449/M/19 M/s J Kumar Infraprojects Ltd

2 ITA 3450/M/19 M/s -J Kumar Infraprojects Ltd

3 ITA 3451/M/19 M/s J Kumar Infraprojects Ltd

4 ITA 3882/M/19 M/s J Kumar Infraprojects Ltd

5 ITA 3452/M/19 M/s J Kumar Infraproj=cts Ltd

6 ITA 3453/M/19 M/s J Kumar Infraprojects Ltd

7 ITA 3883/M/19 M/s J Kumar Infraprojects Ltd

8 ITA 3884/M/19 M/s J Kumar Infraprojects Ltd

Thursday 17/12/2020

U WN =

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

510/M/18
511/M/18
512/M/18
3775/M/16
4214/M/16

BEFORE S/SHRI Hvayiy}b Sish /1) £ mej Koy
/ P avwad (Pwm
Jastwantlal J Shah Ajj ) ;
Jastwantlal J Shah ‘
Jastwantlal J Shah
Udhe India Ltd
Udhe India Ltd

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR




"INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES, 'G' BENCH, MUMBAI

Vivhual Hea ﬂ'g

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14-12-2020 to 17-12-2020 Court Room 9

Monday 14-12-2020

=
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NN DN NDNDN S = — o o
G b ON=C OO U AWM

ITA

C.0.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

756/Kol/11
46/Kol/11

4251/M/12
4096/M/17
4358/M/17
6204/M/17
6304/M/17
6323/M/17
2140/M/18
2141/M/18
2567/M/18
3019/M/18
3020/M/18
3021/M/18
3022/M/18
3023/M/18
3683/M/18
3684/M/18
3685/M/18
3686/M/18
811/M/19

1009/M/19
5887/M/18
441/M/19

468/M/19

Before S/Shri E@jah Kumar (b)) & @am M Nejf/gho)

Sanjay Krishna Hegde

Sanjay Krishna Hegde

Yatish Impex P. Ltd.

Shirdi Inds. Ltd.

Zenal Jainam Developers

Sweet Memories Property Pvt. Ltd.
M/S. Sweat Memories Property
Sadguru Management Consultancy P. Ltd.(RM)
Suhail A Nathani

Suhail A Nathani

Swati Capital P. Ltd.

Goenka Diamonds & Jewels Ltd.
Goenka Diamonds & Jewels Ltd.
Goenka Diamonds & Jewels Ltd.
Goenka Diamonds & Jewels Ltd.
Goenka Diamonds & Jewels Ltd.
Goenka Diamonds & Jewels Ltd.
Goenka Diamonds & Jewels Ltd.
Goenka Diamonds & Jewels Ltd.
Goenka Diamonds & Jewels Ltd.
Gharpure Engg. & Corpn. P. Ltd.
Gharpure Engg. Constn. P. Ltd.
Santosh Enterprises

Shubham Motiwala & Jewellers P. Ltd.
Shubham Motiwala & Jewellers P. Ltd.



Tuesday 15.12.2020

et
F o0V X®NO UL WD =

DMN[\)MD[\)NH»—A»—AH»—AD—I;—A}—I
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

3793/M/19
4753/M/04
5584 /M/04
301/M/14

982/M/16

2670/M/17
2783/M/18
2784/M/18
2785/M18

2786/M/18
3174/M/18
3176/M/18
2063/M/18
2062/M/18
2648/M/18
2657/M/18
2831/M/18
2832/M/18
2929/M/18
3601/M/18
3607/M/18
4015/M/18
6431/M/18
259/M/19

1196/M/19
504/M/19

830/M/19

G - Bench

Before S/Shri Raj)&h Kvm«r [ Br) £ @"”"w NQ?)\C[MJ

Sterling Holiday Resorts Ltd (u/s.263)
M/s Grasim Industries Ltd.

M/s Grasim Industries Ltd.
Ganeshram U. Nayak

Mr./ Sanjay Badani (RM)

Syncome Healthcare Ltd.

Welspun Ent. Ltd.

Welspun Ent. Ltd.

Welspun Energy P. Ltd.

Welspun Steel Ltd. (Welspun Energy P. Ltd.)
Welspun Enter P. Ltd.

Welspun Enter P. Ltd.

Sikkim Ferro Alloys Ltd

Sikkim Ferro Alloys Ltd

State Bank Of Mysore

State Bank Of Mysore

State Bank Of Mysore

State Bank Of Mysore

Shalini Exports P. Ltd.

Santosh Y. Tandel

Gulbano Mohd. Husain Giga
Sushiladevi Jain

Sanjay D. Dave

Growmore Research & Asset Mft. Ltd.
Growmore Research & Asset Mft. Ltd.
Growmore Research & Asset Mft. Ltd.
Goldman Sachs (1) Finance Pvt. Ltd.



Wednesday 16-12-2020
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ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

C.O.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

5163/M/18
822/M/19
1672/M/19
659/Bang/15
660/Bang/15
661/Bang/15
681/Bang/15
682/Bang/15
683/Bang/15
684 /Bang/15
3717/M/17
4431/M/17
4100/M/17
4101/M/17
4159/M/17
231/M/19
5935/M/18
6292/M/18
6285/M/18
6286/M/18

Thursday 17-12-2020

NI N e NS S PR C S

o e S O PO
W N O U bW

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

646/M/2020
6528/M/18
2394/M/17
2464/M/17
3235/M/17
3287/M//17
4835/M/17
5318/M/17
7020/M/17
7025/M/17
4135/M/18
7154/M/18
7155/M/18
7156/M/18
7221/M/18
807/M/19
1152/M/19
1153/M/19

G - Bench

Before S/Shri _@,Tuk Kuwrmar (Pm) £ Qa”’ [af Ncﬁ).
J ()

Shushrusha Citizen Co.Op. Hospital Ltd.(EH)
Gautam Investments (u/s263)

Shivkrupa Sahakari Patpedhi Ltd. (u/s. 263)
State Bank Of India ( Erstwhile State Bank Of Mysore )
State Bank Of India ( Erstwhile State Bank Of Mysore )
State Bank Of India ( Erstwhile State Bank Of Mysore )
State Bank Of India ( Erstwhile State Bank Of Mysore )
State Bank Of India ( Erstwhile State Bank Of Mysore )
State Bank Of India ( Erstwhile State Bank Of Mysore )
State Bank Of India ( Erstwhile State Bank Of Mysore )
State Bank Of India

State Bank Of India

Shakti Share Shopee P. Ltd.

Shakti Share Shopee P. Ltd.

Sitel India P. Ltd.

Sitel India P. Ltd.

S.Sagar Enterprises

S.Sagar Enterprises

Shaila J. Parikh

Shaila J. Parikh

Before S/Shri faj‘ah Kumar (A 4 ‘éﬂ lat Neﬁ"//ﬁ’)

Sunder Vishav Lakhani (SG)

Shailendra Bhandari (EH)

Global Softech Ltd.

Global Softech Ltd.

Sham G. Chaughule

Sonpal Singh Pal Singhsaini

Samruddhi Cement Ltd.

Samruddhi Cement Ltd.

SKM Fabrics (Amana) Ltd

SKM Real Infra Ltd.

Ms. Sujata S. Khandekar L/H Ashutosh Khandekar
Suashish Diamonds Ltd.

Suashish Diamonds Ltd.

Sachin R. Tendulkar

Standard Chartered Investments & Loans (I) Ltd.
State Bank Of India Financial Reporting & Taxation Dept.
Zenith Charitable Trust

Zenith Charitable Trust

Msistanlgxr?{ktmr



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES, 'G' BENCH, MUMBAI

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST FROM 14-12-2020 to 17-12-2020 Vivhuad uod H ¢o Com

Tuesday 15.12.2020

1 ITA 4546/M/14

Wednesday 16-12-2020

1 ITA  6068/M/19
2 ITA  7064/M/19

Thursday 17-12-2020

1 ITA 2133/M/18

gz:ﬁ eoom 9
Before S/Shri pth Kumrw(ﬁ'm) & (al N‘7 (%J

Shamsherhussain W. Shaikh (RM)

Before S/Shri é%{gb tSUW /fh‘f)) 4 e@mta’{ N?" (3"*7)

M/s. Shailesh Jain (HUF) (SG)
M/s. Krutika R Jain (SG)

Before S/Shri ﬁa{uh Kunar (Pm) £ Famlat g ,\[%)

See Princes Realty

/
Assistant Registrar



MONDAY : 14/12/2020

VWAual Hean jé
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI 'H' BENCH, MUMBAI
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14/12/2020 TO 17/12/2020

BEFORE SISHRI.Qh}m'm \(akqa (A} 4 Vi

1-3 ITA 461 To463/M/18  Karburi Properties Ltd.
4-6 C.O.185Tol187/M/18 Karburi Properties Ltd.

7 ITA 1959/M/19 KBA Infrastructure P. Ltd.

8 ITA 3195/M/19 Hindustan Petroleum Corpn. Ltd.

9 ITA 3196/M/19 Hindustan Petroleum Corpn. Ltd.

10 ITA 3210/M /19 Kotak Mahindra Old Mutual Life Insurance Ltd

TUESDAY :15/12/2020  BEFORE S/SHRL_Shumin, \f“htm (Am) 4V

1-2 ITA 1917-1918/M/17  HDFC Standard Life Insurance Co. Ltd.

3 ITA 5639/M/17 HDFC Standard Life Insurance Co. Ltd.
4-5 C.0. 228-227/M/18 HDFC Standard Life Insurance Co. Ltd.

6 C.0.33/M/17 HDFC Standard Life Insurance Co. Ltd.

7 ITA 6089/M/18 Khandelwal Infotech Ltd.

8 ITA 7463/M/17 Khandelwal Infotech Ltd.

9 ITA 5921/M/17 Housing Dev. & Infra. Ltd.

10 ITA 2171/M/19 Kuldeep Glass & Aluminium

11 ITA 3335/M/19 Kuldeep Glass & Aluminium

12-14 ITA 7139To7141/M/18 Kuldeep Glass & Aluminium

15 ITA 7091/M/18 Kittens Shoes & Allied Products I. Ltd.
16 ITA 599/M/19 K.S. Diesels Ltd.

17 ITA 3341/M/19 Kirti Ramji Kothari

18 ITA 3408/M/19 M/s. KDD (I) Pvt. Ltd.

19 ITA 3443/M/19 Kamlesh P. Desai

Wad'h%/

Awoasthy (77

™)



H' BENCH PAGE : 2
WEDNESDAY : 16/12/2020  BEFORE S/SHRL$hamim ‘th;/q [Py £ V5 Ras

1-4 ITA 5629 To5632/M/14
5 C.0.140/M/18

6-8 C.0.173 Tol75/M/18
9 ITA 5854/M/17

10 ITA 3201/M/18

11 ITA 77/M/19

12 ITA 958/M/19

13 ITA 1905/M/19

14 ITA 1939/M/19

PSWMHW /o)

Keystone Realtors P. Ltd.
Keystone Realtors P. Ltd.
Keystone Realtors P. Ltd.
Harsha Rajan Mehrotra
Hema C. Shah

Hotel Balwas P. Ltd.
Kirtikumar N. Shah
Hazel Mercantile Ltd.
Kapadia Realtors P. Ltd.

15-17 ITA 3267T03269/M/19 Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

18 ITA 3511/M/19
19 ITA 3094/M/19

THURSDAY : 17/12/2020

Kundali Jewel (I) Pvt. Ltd.
Ketan G. Badiani

ITA 5648/M/11
ITA 5649/M/11
ITA 5650/M/11
ITA 5651/M/11
ITA 5006/M/18
ITA 638/M/19
ITA 639/M/19
8-14 ITA 712To718/M/19
15-21 ITA 1365T01371/M/19
22-26 ITA 1375To1379/M/19

27 ITA 2774/M/19

28 ITA 7292/M/17

29 ITA 3061/M19

NOoO bW~

BEFORE S/SHRI. Qha«ﬁm \{a% ( MAV;(_ Vifan

aAHu,/ (Tm)
Hasmukh I GandhiL/h of Late Nirav Gandhi(OLD)
Hasmukh I GandhiL/h of Late Nirav Gandhi(OLD)
Chintan H. Gandhi (OLD)

Madhu H. Gandhi (RM)(OLD)

Hexagon Midco India Pvt. Ltd.

Hicon Constn.

Hicon Constn.

Kamla Landmark Developers

Kamla Landmark Enterprises

Kamlashmi Builders

Herbert Brown Pharma & Resr. Laboratories
HSBC Asset Mgt. (I) P. Ltd.

Hathway Cable & Data Com. Ltd.

ASSISTAN‘l[z{);/G;ISTRAR



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI "T" BENCH MUMBAI

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14/ 12/2020 TO 17/12/2020

( INTERNATIONAL TAXATION BENCH)

MONDAY 14/12/2020

g W N -

)

8-10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21-23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1419/M/19
113/M/05

1481/M/05
2522/M/06
2523/M/06
2524/M/06

2382t02384 /M/06

7158/M/04
3159/M/04
3488/M/04
7217/M/04
4655/M/07
4541/M/07
2285/M/05
2286,/M/05
4066,/M/07
5634/M/11

174 to 176 /M/13

5667/M/04
3508/M/04
3487/M/04
9414/M/04
2030/M/11
1661/M/18

1662/M/18

5918/M/18

Vivhea! Memy

BEFORE S/SHRI [vamod Xvoowr VP 4 Povan Kimay

Ldale /_'IW))

Rent work & Mauritius Ltd. (Physical Hearing) FOB

The DHL Operation by the Etherland
The DHL Operation by the Etherland
The DHL Operation by the Etherland
The DHL Operation by the Etherland
The DHL Operation by the Etherland
The DHL Operation by the Etherland

The Bank of Nova Scottia
The Bank of Nova Scottia
The Bank of Nova Scottia
The Bank of Nova Scottia
The Bank of Nova Scottia
The Bank of Nova Scottia
The Bank of Nova Scottia
The Bank of Nova Scottia
The Bank of Nova Scottia
The Bank of Nova Scottia
The Bank of Nova Scottia

M/s. American Express Bank Ltd.
M/s. American Express Bank Ltd.
M/s. American Express Bank Ltd.
M/s. American Express Bank Ltd.
CIA SE Navegacao Norsul Brazil

Bank of America NA
Bank of America NA
MWH America Inc.



TUESDAY 15/12/2020

e
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00N AW

ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
CO
CO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

4628/M/06
4629/M/06
1877 M/08
123/M/08
211/M/16
5328/M/17
5329/M/17
53330/M/17
1891/M/17
5240/M/17
266/M/19
267/M/19
268/M/19
2334/M/18
3015/M/18
3016/M/18
7447/M/17
2393/M/19

| - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI ("amvd Kvmow (y2) £ Poyar, Kurms

M/s. Asia Today Ltd.
M/s. Asia Today Ltd.
M/s. Asia Today Ltd.
M/s. Asia Today Ltd.

Tekla (I) Povt. Ltd.

World Sports (I) Pvt.
World Sports (I) Pvt.
World Sports (I) Pvt.
World Sports (I) Pvt.
World Sports (I) Pvt.
World Sports (I) Pvt.
World Sports (I) Pvt.
World Sports (I) Pvt.

Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Ltd.
Mrs. Renu Tikamdas Tharani

Cadote | )

(C/F)

Igvia RDS Inc. (Formerly known as Quintiles Inc.)

Igvia RDS Inc.

Damco International BV

Arun Rangachari



WEDNESDAY 16/12/2020

| - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI p Yomod Kumar (vP) ¢ Lonsry Kvrsr

Rediff.com Faria P. Ltd.

M/s. Dinshaw Trapinex Builders P. Ltd.

Merger Market Ltd.

Van Oord Dredging & Marine Contractor

Bank of America NA
Bank of America NA
Bank of America NA
Bank of America NA
Bank of America NA

Bank of America NA
The Bank of Nova Scotia

The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nove Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nove Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nova Scotia
The Bank of Nove Scotia

Oadale (gm)

(C/F)

(C/F)
(C/F)
(C/F)

(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)
(Physical Hearing)

1 ITA 3199/M/18
2 ITA 5159/M/18
3 ITA 6602/M/18
4 ITA 6726/M/18
5  ITA 3894/M/15

6  ITA 3895/M/15

7 ITA 4781/M/15

8  ITA 4782/M/15

9 ITA 544/M/17

10 ITA 1232/M/17

11 ITA 4898/M/17
12 ITA 4899/M/17
13 ITA 4980/M/17
14 ITA 4981/M/17
15 ITA 3065/M/18
16 ITA 820/M/19

17 ITA 6818/M/06
18 ITA 651/M/07

19 ITA 3530/M/09
20 ITA 3679/M/09
21 ITA 5740/M./11
22 ITA 8841/M/10
23 ITA 4036/M/12
24  ITA 3989/M/12
25 ITA 3862/M/13
26 ITA 3828/M/13
27 ITA 2363/M//17
28 ITA 2364/M/17
29 ITA 2365/M/17
30 ITA 6935/M/18
31 ITA 6310/M/18
32 ITA 2613/M/19

Marriott International Inc.

Marriott International Inc.

Marriott International Inc.

RGA International Reinsurance Co.

Lloyds Register Asia (India Branch Office)
Amarchand & Mangaldas & Suresh A. Shroff & Co.



THURSDAY 17/12/2020
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ITA
CO
ITA
ITA
CO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

3238/M/09
06/M/16
4971/M/07
4980/M/07
279/M/07
1657/M/13
1667/M/13
2167/M/14
5899/M/17
6054/M/17
665/M/18
792/M/18
5028/M/16
5029/M/16
5036/M/16
5037/M/16
1099/M/19
1458/M/19
2304/M/15
2180/M/15
6529/M/18
7319/M/18
7280/M/18

I - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI [‘romed Kvmar (Y B & o ¥eoar
Cradale 157

M/s. Mashreq Bank PSC

M/s. Mashreq Bank PSC
Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Deutsche Bank AG

Abu Dhabi Commercial BankLtd.
Abu Dhabi Commercial BankLtd.
Owens Corning (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
UPS Asia Group Pte. Ltd.

Navell Inc.

ASSISTA#I‘/%ISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI "I'" BENCH MUMBAI
SUPPLEMENTARY LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14/12/2020 TO 17/12/2020

( INTERNATIONAL TAXATION BENCH)

WEDNESDAY 16/12/2020 BEFORE S/SHRI [5amod Kumon w4 Fo/wm Ko on.
Credale (7w ).
1 ITA 4041/M/07 Tata Sons Pvt. Ltd.
2 ITA  3664/M/07 Tata Sons Pvt. Lid.

1
ASSISTAé’gl‘/KR@EGISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLAﬁ TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES 'J' BENCH

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD 14/12/20 TO 17/12/2020

MONDAY 14/12/20

1

O 00 N O UV B W N
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29-30
31-32
33-34
35
36
37-38
39
40
41

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

7469/M/11
7470/M/11
7330/M/11
625/M/14

1022/M/16
1265/M/16
1456 /M/17
7271/M/17
847/M/16

85/M/2015

6418/M/2016
6402/M/2016

203/M/2019
7445/M/ 14
2062/M/16
2874/M/17
2055/M/14
1741/M/15
1735/M/15
791/M/16
2131/M/17
1641/M/16
1383/M/14
8754/M/10
7337/M/12
7147/M/12
199/M/14

4172-4173/M/17
2035-3388/M/14
1714-7308/M/ 14

1564/M/16
724/M/17

2453-2547/M/14

2308/M/17
3856/M/16
751/M/15

BEFORE s/sur1_Qukh,|'t Dey (T & N K Fadha [fey

SCHINDLER INDIA PVT LTD |
SCHINDLER INDIA PVT LTD
SCHINDLER INDIA PVT LTD
MORGAN STANLEY

NEO SPORTS BROADCAST PVT LTD
NEO SPORTS BROADCAST PVT LTD
RED HAT INDIA PVT LTD (RM)
RED HAT INDIA PVT LTD (RM)
SIRO CLINPHAM PVT LTD

Smart Stream Tech India Pvt Ltd
TATA SONS LTD

TATA SONS LTD

TATA STEEL LTD

TRICOM INDIA LTD

SCHINDLER INDIA PVT LTD
SCHINDLER INDIA PVT LTD
VIACOM 18 MEDIA P LTD
VIACOM 18 MEDIA P LTD
VIACOM 18 MEDIA P LTD
VIACOM 18 MEDIA P LTD
VIACOM 18 MEDIA P LTD
VIACOM 18 MEDIA P LTD
VIACOM 18 MEDIA P LTD
VIACOM 18 MEDIA P LTD
VIACOM 18 MEDIA P LTD
VIACOM 18 MEDIA P LTD
UNILEVER INDIA LTD

PARKAR HANNEFLN INDIA P LTD
PARKAR HANNEFLN INDIA P LTD
PARKAR HANNEFLN INDIA P LTD
PARKAR HANNEFLN INDIA P LTD
PARKAR HANNEFLN INDIA P LTD
SANOFI POSTURE P LTD

Matrix Publicities Media India Pvt Ltd
SOTC TRAVEL SERVICE P LTD
Tata Autocomp Ltd (RM)




PAGE--2 J--BENCH

TUESDAY 15/12/20
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1650/M/ 14
1054/M/16
17/M/11
1893/M13
7228/M/11
7392/M/11
5483/M/12
6875/M/14
561/M/11
1777/M/12
1426 /M/12
2595/M/14
4340/M/16
02/M/18
1579/M/18
1580/M/18
1474/M/18
1473/M/18
1259/M/17
1146/M/18
804/M/14
1078/M/ 14
3132/M/19
3283/M/19

serore s/sur1 Cakiiit Duy () & (VX Predbon
7 ( (Pm)

Tata Consultancy (S) Ltd (EH)

Tata Consultancy (S) Ltd (EH)

Tata Consultancy (S) Ltd (EH)

TNYSEN KRUPP INDIA PVT LTD

NETATIM IRRIGATION INDIA LTD

NETATIM IRRIGATION INDIA LTD

NETATIM IRRIGATION INDIA LTD

SITEL INDIA PVT LTD

SITEL INDIA PVT LTD

SITEL INDIA PVT LTD

SITEL INDIA PVT LTD

SITEL INDIA PVT LTD

SITEL INDIA PVT LTD

SITEL INDIA PVT LTD

ORACLE FINANCIAL SERV SOFTWARE LTD

ORACLE FINANCIAL SERV SOFTWARE LTD

ORACLE FINANCIAL SERV SOFTWARE LTD

ORACLE FINANCIAL SERV SOFTWARE LTD

OWENS CORNING INDIA P LTD

SIEMEN LTD

RGA SERVICES P LTD

RGA SERVICES P LTD

TPG Capital Pvt Ltd

TPG Capital Pvt Ltd



PAGE--3 J--BENCH

WEDNESDAY 16/12/20

1

SNV D WN

11
12
13
14
15
16

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
iTA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

7596/M/12
1214/M/15
3602/M/15
979/M/16

2147/M/17

6754/M/18
5406,/m/17
846/M/16
4041/M/07
3664/M/07
2218/M/17
460/M/19
1487/M/16
7159/M/18
626/M/14
719/M/13

THURSDAY 17/12/20

25
29-31
32-34

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1589/M/16
1480/M/16
1946/M/17
9057/M/10
8710/M/11
6900/M/12
120/M/13

1558-2151/M/14

1522/M/14
1762/M/15
472/M/18
1758/M/15
1759/M/15
1954/M/15
1863/M/15
7277/M/17
1940/M/15
2467/M/15
4323/M/17
4221/M/17
7255/M/18
28/M/16
446 /M/17
6289/M/17

BEFORE S/SHRI Qakh‘u— Dcu () R ‘Vi’\pmdl'wg

Tata Autocom Sys Ltd

Travelex India P Ltd.

Travelex India P Ltd.

Travelex India P Ltd.

Travelex India P Ltd.

Overseas Polymers (1) Ltd
Panegea 3a; Database Sys () Ltd
VVF Ltd

T et T e enialaio
Nimbus Comm Ltd

The Tata Power Co.Ltd

Siemens Tech & Services P.Ltd
Mahindra Homes P.Ltd

Morgan Stanley Solution India Pvt Ltd
Sybase Software India Pvt Ltd

(Am)

BEFORE S/SHRI Qa/%h“w Dw ftmy) 4 (VK Crad b

TATA CHEMICALS LTD (EH)
TATA CHEMICALS LTD (EH)

TATA CHEMICALS LTD (EH)

TATA CHEMICALS LTD

TATA CHEMICALS LTD

TATA CHEMICALS LTD

TATA CHEMICALS LTD

TATA CHEMICALS LTD

TATA CHEMICALS LTD

TATA CHEMICALS LTD

TATA CHEMICALS LTD

NUVOCO VITAS CORPORATION LTD
NUVOCO VITAS CORPORATION LTD
NUVOCO VITAS CORPORATION LTD
NUVOCO VITAS CORPORATION LTD
NUVOCO VITAS CORPORATION LTD
THOMPSON RECUTERS INDIA PVT LTD
THOMPSON RECUTERS INDIA PVT LTD
TATA SONS LTD

TATA SONS LTD

ROSOBORON SERVICE LTD
TECHNIP INDIA LTD

TECHNIP INDIA LTD

TECHNIP INDIA LTD

5468-5470/M/17 THE HONGKONG SHANGHAI BANKIN

5489-5491/M/17 CORPN LTD

/

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES 'J' BENCH

SUPPLEMENTARY CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14/12/2020 TO 17/12/2020
BEFORE S/SHRI Q@Hf‘mlf Dey (Tm)d v K Prodhas | (bry

MONDAY 14/12/2020

—F oV NO U A WD~

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

7514/M/11
6781/M/12
572/M/14
1106/M/15
1657/M/14
1561/M/15
977/M/16
830/M/16
6879/M/17
2211/M/17
7220/M/18

Tata Comm.
Tata Comm.
Tata Comm.
Tata Comm.
Tata Comm.
Tata Comm.
Tata Comm.
Tata Communication Ltd
Tata Communication Ltd
Tata Communications

Tata Communications

Ltd (FOB)(SG) PHYSICAL HEARING)

Ltd
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd

(SG)
(SG)
(SG)

(SG)

(SG)

AsST STANT ’?EGIST RAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI " K" Bench

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14/12/2020 TO 15/12/2020

Monday : 14/12/2020

1
2
3-4
5-6
7-8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1115/M/15
1546/M/15

605,781/M/13
2993,3580/M/15
5769,5770/M/17

5796/M/17
5302/M/13
5242/M/13
632/M/13

3708/M/13
4108/M/13
5559/M/17
5560/M/17
5576/M/17
1400/M/18
1401/M/18
5641/M/18
5317/M/18
1882/M/14
1963/M/17

BEFORE S/SHRI P %),

( TRANSFER PRICING BENCH)

Goldmansachs (1) Ser. Pvt. Ltd.

b
(SG)

Goldmansachs (1) Ser. Pvt. Ltd.

Hindalco Ind.
Hindalco Ind.
Hindalco Ind.
Hindalco Ind.
Hindalco Ind.
Hindalco Ind.
Hindalco Ind.
Hindalco Ind.
Hindalco Ind.
Hindalco Ind.
Hindalco Ind.
Hindalco Ind.

Ltd.
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd

Hindalco Industries
Hindalco Industries
Hindalco Industries Ltd.
Hindalco Industries Ltd.
Hamon Shriram Gttel Ltd
Dow Corning India Pvt.Ltd.



Tuesday : 15/12/2020

3246/M/19

K' - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI_ Rajyly iiman (B £ (o lal

Negi (7
KKR India Advisors Pvt Ltd (U/s. 263) 1

I-Pay Clearing Ser P Ltd.

I-Pay Clearing Ser P Ltd.

EOS Power India P Ltd.

Barclays Bank PLC

Barclays Bank PLC

Barclays Bank PLC

GIA India Lab Pvt Ltd

Gea Processing Engg India Ltd.
Gea Processing Engg India P Ltd.
Gea Processing Engg India P Ltd.
Gea Processing Engg India P Ltd.

K' - BENCH

1 ITA
2 ITA 7608/M/12
3-4 ITA 851,950/M/13
5-6 ITA 862,6881/M/13
7-8 ITA 1277,1446/M/17
9 ITA 5937/M/17
10 ITA 7390/M/17
11 ITA 6379/M/18
12 ITA 6495/M/16
13 CO 128/Mm/17
14 ITA 1213/Mm/17
15 CO 126/M/16
WEDNESDAY 16/12/2020
1 ITA 2247/M/15
2 ITA 1562/M/16
3 ITA 1630/M/15
4 ITA 2612/M/17
5 ITA 3619/M/15
6 CO 107/Mm/15
7 ITA 7325/M/17

BEFORE S/SHRI fajeiy Hiunar (Fmy 4 Roo Lo N€7

[

Juniper Networks India Pvt. Ltd.
Juniper Networks India Pvt. Ltd.
Juniper Networks India Pvt. Ltd.
Juniper Networks India Pvt. Ltd.
Etisalat DB Telecom

Etisalat DB Telecom

Hindustan Unilever Ltd.




Thursday : 17/12/2020

NO UG A WNR

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

920/M/14

2815/M/15
2493/M/15
3597/M/16
3691/M/16
3811/M/16
5227/M/16

K' - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI .~y K. ... ©Owm) £
i

Fairfield Atlas Ltd
Ipca Lab Ltd.

Ipca Lab Ltd.

IPCA Laboratories Ltd
IPCA Laboratories Ltd
IPCA Laboratories Ltd
IPCA Laboratories Ltd

ASSISTAA?;&EEISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI

"SMC " Bench CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14/12/2020 to 17/12/2020

MONDAY 14.12.2020

WO NOOUL D W N -
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W N P O WOoOWNO U D WNERLO

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

5949/M/19
5950/M/19
3385/M/18
2296/M/19
1721-22/M/19
1722/M/19
1815/M/19
7230/M/18
7365/M/18
5094/M/18
5164/M/18
2598/M/18
260/M/19
94/AMD/16
3755/M/19
3756/M/19
3757/M/19
3759/M/19
3770/M/19
3745/M/19
3746/M/19
3749/M/19
3750/M/19

7002/M/18
7004/M/18

7005/M/18

2872/M/19
4266/M/19
4267/M/19
4268/M/19
4269/M/19
4270/M/19
4279/M/19

Before Shri.

Dheeraj Jain (EH)

Dheeraj Jain (EH)

Paramar Build Tech (RM)

Umesh S. Jaggi

Harakchand K. Shah

Harakchand K. Shah

Navneet Kumar Taparia o
Trafigura India Pvt. Ltd. Sm c ""/
Rajesh Industries

Isha Agro Developers Pvt. Ltd.

Harakchand P. Shah (HUF)

Danny Venilal Shah

Jai Enterprises

DCB Bank Itd

Nahar Gems

Nahar Gems

Nahar Gems

Nahar Gems

Rajeev C Chitalia

Kandivali Pritisangam Co.Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd.

Nirmala Subramanian

Challenger Computers

Challenger Computers

Excellent Shares & Finance Services Pvt. Ltd.

(Formerly Pashupati Shares & Fianace Services Pvt. Ltd. )

Excellent Shares & Finance Services Pvt. Ltd.

(Formerly Pashupati Shares & Fianace Services Pvt. Ltd. )

Pashupati Derivatives & Commodities Pvt. Ltd. —
{(Formerly Pashupati Shares & Fianace Services Pvt. Ltd. ) W « H:
SS Filters Pvt. Ltd.

M/s Zishaan Fashion Pvt Ltd

M/s Zishaan Fashion Pvt Ltd

M/s Zishaan Fashion Pvt Ltd

M/s Zishaan Fashion Pvt Ltd

M/s Zishaan Fashion Pvt Ltd

Shri. Lalit N. Shah



TUESDAY 15.12.2020
1 ITA 2956/M/18
2 ITA 2410/M/19
3 ITA 2414/M/19
4 ITA 4328/M/18
5 ITA 6057/M/18
6 ITA 2732/M/19
7 ITA 2737/M/19
8 ITA 2738/M/19
9 ITA 2740/M/19
10 ITA 4280/M/19
11 ITA 5826/M/18
12 ITA 4168/M/19
13 ITA 4175/M/19
14 ITA 4176/M/19
15 ITA 4177/M/19
16 ITA 1492/M/19
17 ITA 1495/M/19
18 ITA 1497/M/19
19 ITA 1504/M/19
20 ITA 1505/M/19
21 ITA 1534/M/19
22 ITA 3362/M/19
23 ITA 3405/M/19
24 ITA 4284/M/19
25 ITA 4287/M/19
26 ITA 4294/Mm/19
27  ITA 4199/M/19
28 ITA 4200/M/19
29 ITA 4201/M/19
30 ITA 4202/M/19
31 ITA 4198/M/19
32 ITA 4184/M/19
33 ITA 4188/M/19

Before Shri.

Oracle Entertainment (P) Ltd. o
Ashar Lubricants Pvt. Ltd.

Jaiambe Overseas Pvt. Ltd.

Moin Yusuf Khan

Tanveer Ahmed Ansari

Rajesh Kumar C. Jain

Late Gunvantrai C. Doshi Thr. L/H Vipul G. Doshi
Late Gunvantrai C. Doshi Thr. L/H Vipul G. Doshi
Nikhil V. Agarwal

M/s. Nancy Traders

Buniyad Chemicals Ltd.

Seshatalpa Sai Boddupalli

Clover Solar Pvt Ltd

Smt.Vijaya R. Nalawade

M/s Shagun Constns.

Ashok Shankar Chitnis

B.C. House & Garden Condominium ~J
Padmavati Steel & Engg. Co.

Girdhari K. Jashnani

Jaiprakash A. Mishra

Ibrahim Moosa Peringady

The Mumbeai District Co. Op. Housing Federation Ltd.
Konark Rubber

Acme Avenue Infrastructure P. Ltd

Nuevo Consultancy Services P. Ltd

Maruti Jewels

Mohan M. Dhupelia

Mohan M. Dhupelia

Mohan M. Dhupelia

Mohan M. Dhupelia

Mohan M. Dhupelia

Shiv Laxman Rathod

Iftekhar Ahemed Khan

QNc- I

ave AU



WEDNESDAY 16.12.2020
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THURSDAY 17.12.2020

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

4554/M/19
3077/M/19
3079/M/19
3080/M/19
2960/M/19
2961/M/19
2962/M/19
2953/M/19
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3212/M/18
3213/M/18
3214/M/18
3270/M/19
3497/M/19
3498/M/19
3524/M/19
3670/M/19
1328/M/19
1329/M/19
1330/M/19
1390/M/19
4191/M/19
4193/M/19
4194/M/19
4220/M/19
4230/M/19
4231/M/19
4204/M/19
4205/M/19

Before Shri.

Shri. Devendra C. Vibhakar (RM)
Prime Time Media Services Pvt. Ltd.
Prime Time Media Services Pvt. Ltd.
Prime Time Media Services Pvt. Ltd.
Rajyog Fire Services Pvt. Ltd.
Rajyog Fire Services Pvt, Ltd.
Rajyog Fire Services Pvt. Ltd. gm C '—T,_
Verain Commercials LLP
Bhanwaridevi B Todi

Asha Vijay Gupta

Lalita Vishnu Bohra

Aishwarya Sinha

Subhkam Securities Pvt. Ltd.
J.M.Exports

J.M.Exports

J.M.Exports

J.M.Exports S M C '—E
J.M.Exports '

J. M. Exports

Puja Suresh Punamiya

Daman Metalic Oxides

Before Shri.

Bharat Kumar S. Jain (RM)

Bharat Kumar S. Jain (RM)

Bharat Kumar S. Jain (RM)

Ameera S. Shah

Late Surindersingh M Bed L/H Rajbir Singh S Bal

Late Surindersingh M Bed L/H Rajbir Singh S Bed ——
Pradeep H Doshi, HUF arne =3
Hina Desai

Tristar Engineering of Chemical co.
Tristar Engineering of Chemical co.
Tristar Engineering of Chemical co.
Saroj Prints Arts

M/s S. B. Panchal & co.

Acharya Jiyalal Vasant Sangeet Niketan
Acharya Jiyalal Vasant Sangeet Niketan

Kamala Ankur Developers ’ g\'\q C ,-‘ﬂ"
—

Vishwajit Chindarkar
Assislﬁ%rar

i

Priti Pratap Raut
Ransingh H. Solanki
Ransingh H. Solanki



ARV Heﬂm‘rﬂ
(Dt Room

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI
“SMC-1" Bench CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14/12/2020 to 17/12/2020

SMC-1
MONDAY 14.12.2020

Before Shri. Shamfﬂ\ \{Olf\(fq (Amy

1 ITA 5949/M/19 Dheeraj Jain (EH)

2 ITA 5950/M/19 Dheeraj Jain (EH)

3 ITA 3385/M/18 Paramar Build Tech (RM)
4 ITA 2296/M/19 Umesh S. Jaggi

5 ITA 1721-22/M/19 Harakchand K. Shah

6 ITA 1722/M/19 Harakchand K. Shah

7 ITA 1815/M/19 Navneet Kumar Taparia

8 ITA 7230/M/18 Trafigura India Pvt. Ltd.

9 ITA 7365/M/18 Rajesh Industries

10 ITA 5094/M/18 Isha Agro Developers Pvt. Ltd.
11 ITA 5164/M/18 Harakchand P. Shah (HUF)
12 ITA 2598/M/18 Danny Venilal Shah

13 ITA 260/M/19 Jai Enterprises

14 ITA 94/AMD/16 DCB Bank Itd

15 ITA 3755/M/19 Nahar Gems

16 ITA 3756/M/19 Nahar Gems

17 ITA 3757/M/19 Nahar Gems

18 ITA 3759/M/19 Nahar Gems

SMC-1

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 Before Shri. gham‘wm \Mh/v,m [ Fym)

1 ITA  2956/M/18 Oracle Entertainment (P) Ltd.

2 ITA 2410/M/19 Ashar Lubricants Pvt. Ltd.

3 ITA 2414/M/19 Jaiambe Overseas Pvt. Ltd.

4 ITA 4328/M/18 Moin Yusuf Khan

5 ITA 6057/M/18 Tanveer Ahmed Ansari

6 ITA 2732/M/19 Rajesh Kumar C. Jain

7 ITA 2737/M/19 Late Gunvantrai C. Doshi Thr. L/H Vipul G. Doshi
8 ITA 2738/M/19 Late Gunvantrai C. Doshi Thr. L/H Vipul G. Doshi
9 ITA 2740/M/19 Nikhil V. Agarwal

10 ITA 4280/M/19 M/s.Nancy Traders

11 ITA 5826/M/18 Buniyad Chemicals Ltd.

12 ITA 4168/M/19 Seshatalpa Sai Boddupalli

13 ITA 4175/M/19 Clover Solar Pvt Ltd

14 ITA 4176/M/19 Smt.Vijaya R. Nalawade

15 ITA 4177/M/19 M/s Shagun Constns.

16 ITA 1492/M/19 Ashok Shankar Chitnis

17 ITA  1495/M/19 B.C. House & Garden Condominium
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3212/M/18
3213/Mm/18
3214/M/18
3270/M/19
3497/M/19
3498/M/19
3524/M/19
3670/M/19
1328/M/19
1329/M/19
1330/M/19

Before Shri. QMM \fOW'!q /ﬁ‘ﬂ'))

Shri. Devendra C. Vibhakar (RM)
Prime Time Media Services Pvt. Ltd.
Prime Time Media Services Pvt. Ltd.
Prime Time Media Services Pvt. Ltd.
Rajyog Fire Services Pvt. Ltd.

Rajyog Fire Services Pvt. Ltd.

Rajyog Fire Services Pvt. Ltd.

Verain Commercials LLP
Bhanwaridevi B Todi

Asha Vijay Gupta

Lalita Vishnu Bohra

Before Shri. Qkam{m \ea\""-llq CAmy,

Bharat Kumar S. Jain (RM)

Bharat Kumar S. Jain (RM)

Bharat Kumar S. Jain (RM)

Ameera S. Shah

Late Surindersingh M Bed L/H Rajbir Singh S Bal
Late Surindersingh M Bed L/H Rajbir Singh S Bed
Pradeep H Doshi, HUF

Hina Desai

Tristar Engineering of Chemical co.

Tristar Engineering of Chemical co.

Tristar Engineering of Chemical co.

fre
Assistant Registrar
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES , 'SMC- I' BENCH, MUMBAI
SUPPLEMENTARY LIST OF FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14.12.2020 TO 17.12.2020

SMC- |

TUESDAY 15.12.2020 Before shri. Shgmin oby g (Am)
1 iTA 4661/M/19 Prakash Kayandas Joukani
2 ITA 279/M/19 Shri. Niranjan Raheja

Assistant Registrar




INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI

“mm

"SMC- Il " Bench CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 14/12/2020 to 17/12/2020

SMC-1i

MONDAY 14.12.2020

1 ITA 3770/M/19
2 ITA 3745/M/19
3 ITA 3746/M/19
4 ITA 3749/M/19
5 ITA  3750/M/19
6 ITA 7002/M/18
7 ITA 7004/M/18
8 ITA  7005/M/18
9 ITA 2872/M/19
10 ITA  4266/M/19
11 ITA 4267/M/19
12 ITA 4268/M/19
13 ITA 4269/M/19
14 ITA 4270/M/19
15 ITA 4279/M/19
SMC-1I
TUESDAY 15.12.2020

1 ITA 1497/M/19
2 ITA  1504/M/19
3 ITA 1505/M/19
4 ITA  1534/M/19
5 ITA 3362/M/19
6 ITA 3405/M/19
7 ITA 4284/M/19
8 ITA 4287/M/19
9 ITA  4294/M/19
10 ITA  4199/M/19
11 ITA 4200/M/19
12 ITA 4201/M/19
13 ITA 4202/M/19
14 ITA  4198/M/19
15 ITA  4184/M/19
16 ITA 4188/M/19

Before Shri. gakﬁ}‘f D"? [ ™" -

Rajeev C Chitalia

Kandivali Pritisangam Co.Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd.
Nirmala Subramanian

Challenger Computers

Challenger Computers

Excellent Shares & Finance Services Pvt. Ltd.
(Formerly Pashupati Shares & Fianace Services Pvt. Ltd. )
Excellent Shares & Finance Services Pvt. Ltd.
(Formerly Pashupati Shares & Fianace Services Pvt. Ltd. )
Pashupati Derivatives & Commodities Pvt. Ltd.
Pashupati Shares & Fianace Services Pvt. Ltd. )
SS Filters Pvt. Ltd.

M/s Zishaan Fashion Pvt Ltd

M/s Zishaan Fashion Pvt Ltd

M/s Zishaan Fashion Pvt Ltd

M/s Zishaan Fashion Pvt Ltd

M/s Zishaan Fashion Pvt Ltd

Shri. Lalit N. Shah

Before Shri. 9%11‘)[' 9‘;/ (Trm)

Padmavati Steel & Engg. Co.
Girdhari K. Jashnani
Jaiprakash A. Mishra
Ibrahim Moosa Peringady

The Mumbai District Co. Op. Housing Federation Ltd.

Konark Rubber

Acme Avenue Infrastructure P. Ltd
Nuevo Consultancy Services P. Ltd
Maruti Jewels

Mohan M. Dhupelia

Mohan M. Dhupelia

Mohan M. Dhupelia

Mohan M. Dhupelia

Mohan M. Dhupelia

Shiv Laxman Rathod

Iftekhar Ahemed Khan

(Formerly
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THURSDAY 17.12.2020
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1390/M/19
4191/M/19
4193/M/19
4194/M/19
4220/M/19
4230/M/19
4231/M/19
4204/M/19
4205/M/19

Before Shri. ga Kh‘jilf be‘f{ [ﬂ"))

Aishwarya Sinha

Subhkam Securities Pvt. Ltd. 1
J.M.Exports |
J.M.Exports

J.M.Exports

J.M.Exports

J.M.Exports

J. M. Exports

Puja Suresh Punamiya

Daman Metalic Oxides

s A
Before Shri. ga{h/l a9 ﬁc%/ (TTY))

Saroj Prints Arts

M/s S. B. Panchal & co.

Acharya Jiyalal Vasant Sangeet Niketan
Acharya Jiyalal Vasant Sangeet Niketan
Kamala Ankur Developers

Vishwajit Chindarkar

Priti Pratap Raut

Ransingh H. Solanki

Ransingh H. Solanki

Assistathﬂl{Zgistrar




INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI
LIST FOR THE CASES FIXED AS LARGER BENCH / SPECIAL BENCH / THIRD MEMBER /

PART HEARD MATTERS FROM 14.12.2020 to 17.12.2020

SPECIAL-BENCH CASE

TUESDAY : 15.12.2020 Before S/Shri. Pramod Kumar (VP) & Mahavir
"G" BENCH at 2:30 fM Singh, (VP) & Shamim Yahya (AM)
1 ITA 1259/Chand/17 State Bank of India (Successor to State Bank of Patiala)
2 ITA 510/Chand/17 State Bank of India (Successor to State Bank of Patiala)
3 ITA 538/Chand/17 State Bank of India (Successor to State Bank of Patiala)

PART - HEARD MATTER

MONDAY : 14.12.2020 Before S/Shri. Pramod Kumar (VP) & Pavan
"D" Bench at 2230 PM Kumar Gadale (JM)
1-2  ITA 2880-81/M/19 Mumbai Railway Vikas Corporation Ltd.
3 ITA 2883/M/19 Mumbai Railway Vikas Corporation Ltd.
4-6 CO 42to45/M/20 Mumbai Railway Vikas Corporation Ltd.
7 ITA 5503/M/18 Magnum Equity Broking Ltd.
TUESDAY : 15.12.2020 NIL

WEDNESDAY: 16.12.2020 NIL

THURSDAY 17.12.2020 NIL

Assista\éﬂt(?égistrar




INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI
ADDITIONAL LIST FOR 17.12.2020

Thursday 17.12.2020 Before S/Shri. Pramod Kumar (VP) & Ravish
"F" Bench at 10.30 AM Sood (JM)
1 SA 227/M/2020 Uber India Systems Pvt. Ltd.

(ITA 711/M/2020)

Assistak(RUegistrar




